
DUMPLINGS.  5 PER SERVE 

PORK CHIU CHOW  (  ) 
PORK MINCE, MUSHROOM, BAMBOO SHOOTS,  CHILLI 
OIL, GARLIC SOY 

BBQ DUCK  
DUCK MINCE, MUSHROOM, BAMBOO SHOOTS, NUOC 
CHAM, BLACK VINEGAR

VEGETARIAN (V) 
PONZU, FURIKAKE

16

BAO BUNS.  2 PER SERVE 

MISO MUSHROOM (V) 
FIELD MUSHROOM, ENOKI, CUCUMBER, KEWPIE

PORK BELLY 
HERB SLAW, CHARSIU, CRACKLING DUST

PRAWN (  ) 
RADISH, SHISO, SOY GLAZE

ADD AN EXTRA BAO (NO MIXED FLAVOURS)

14

7

TO SHARE. 
PRAWN CRACKERS (GF,  )

TAMARI SOY ROASTED NUTS (GF, VGN)

GARLIC SOY EDAMAME (GF, VGN) 

SHOESTRING FRIES (GF, VGN) 
TOMATO SAUCE, RANCH

TEMPURA VEG (GF, VGN) 
MIXED VEG, PONZU, KEWPIE

SALT & SPICY TOFU (GF, VGN) 
FRIED TOFU, CHILLI, SHALLOTS, GARLIC SOY

WINGS (GF) 
CHOICE OF TONKATSU BBQ OR HOTSAUCE

KARAAGE CHICKEN (GF) 
HOUSE BOLGOLGI, GINGER KEWPIE

SHABU SHABU SALAD (GF) 
SLICED PORK BELLY, CABBAGE, MIZUNA, RADISH,  
CUCUMBER, SOY DRESSING

3

6

6

8

14

12

16

12

18

BURGERS.  ALL BURGERS SERVED WITH FRIES 
DAGWOOD CHEESEBURGER (GF+) 
WAGYU BEEF PATTIE, BACON, CHEESE, HOUSE PICKLES, 
TOMATO SAUCE, MUSTARD

PORK BELLY BURGER (GF+) 
SLOW ROAST PORK, KIMCHI SLAW, CHEESE, APPLE, 
KEWPIE

KARAAGE CHICKEN BURGER (GF+) 
FRIED CHICKEN, HERB SLAW, GINGER KEWPIE

EGGPLANT BURGER (V, VGN+, GF+) 
GRILLED MISO EGGPLANT, MIZUNA, SHALLOTS, CITRUS 
KEWPIE

SIDE IF BBQ OR HOT WINGS + 4 | BACON + 3  |  
CHEESE + 2  |  MAKE IT A DOUBLE + 4 

20

20

20

20

NOODLES. 
PORK FRIED NOODLES (GF+, V+) 
SNAKE BEANS, CHILLI, ONION, CHOY SUM, FRIED EGG

LEMONGRASS CHICKEN NOODLES (GF+, V+, VGN+) 
ENOKI, ONION, CABBAGE, BEAN SPROUTS, GARLIC 
CHIVES

SWAP IN TOFU FOR VEGO / VEGAN ALTERNATIVE

20

20

SUPPER MENU.  
SUN-THURS FROM 9PM 
FRI  &  SAT FROM 10PM 
SCAN THE QR CODE --> 

BAR & KITCHENDagwoodDagwood

10% PUBLIC HOLIDAY SURCHARGE | ALL CARDS 0.075% SURCHARGE 
V - VEGETARIAN  | GF - GLUTEN FREE  | GF+ - GLUTEN FREE AVAIL  |   
VGN - VEGAN  | VGN+ - VEGAN AVAIL  |   - SPICY  |   -  FISH / SHELLFISH 

PLEASE INFORM STAFF OF ALL ALLERGIES & DIETARY 
NEEDS PRIOR TO ORDERING. 

PLEASE ENJOY RESPONSIBLY!

ORDER UP AT THE BAR!

CHECK OUT OUR BEER BOARDS 
FOR MORE!

CLASSICS AVAILABLE!

COCKTAILS. 
SPICY BOI  
COCONUT RUM, HOUSE SPICY BLEND, CITRUS, GINGER 
BEER

DR. CHAI 
RYE WHISKEY, CHAI TEA, STAR ANISE, CINNAMON

SO FRESH RIGHT NOW 
GIN, UMESHU, LEMONGRASS SYRUP, GUAVA, CITRUS, 
GRAPEFRUIT BITTERS

SLING IT BABY 
GIN, TRIPLE SEC, PINEAPPLE, ORANGE, CHERRY,  
LEMON MYRTLE

IMPERIAL CITY 
STRAWBERRY & ROSEMARY INFUSED GIN, HONEY, YUZU, 
CRACKED PEPPER

LADY ASSASSIN 
VODKA, CHAMBORD, LYCHEE, PINEAPPLE, STRAWBERRY

MR. SPARKLE 
VODKA, BOTANICALS, ORANGE, TUMERIC & THYME  
SYRUP, CITRUS

ESPRESSO MARTINI 
BOOZE, COFFEE, SHAKE. YOU KNOW THE DRILL

17

18

17

17

17

17

18

17

MARGARITAS. 
CLASSIC 
TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, CITRUS 

CHOOSE A FLAVOUR 
SELECT ANY OF OUR ROTATING HOUSE INFUSIONS OFF 
THE BACK BAR

TOMMYS (SERVED ON THE ROCKS) 
CORAZON REPOSADO, AGAVE, CITRUS

17

18

18

BEERS. 
COOPERS PREMIUM LIGHT

HEAPS NORMAL QUIET XPA

YOUNG HENRY’S ‘STAYER’ MID STRENGTH

YOUNG HENRY’S CLOUDY APPLE CIDER

CORONA

BALTER XPA

STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE

ASAHI

LITTLE CREATURES ‘ROGER’ MID STRENGTH

KAIJU KRUSH PALE ALE

PISTONHEAD LAGER

GREEN BEACON PASSIONFRUIT GOSE

GRIFTER PINK GALLAH PINK LEMONADE SOUR

GRIFTER SERPENTS KISS WATERMELON PILSNER

VENOM GOLDEN ALE

HOPE IMPERIAL SOUR - ROTATING FLAVOURS

HOP NATION J-JUICE NEIPA

YULLE’S ‘AMANDA’ MANDARIN IPA

YOUNG HENRY’S MOTORCYCLE OIL

6

7

7

8

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

12

12

WINES. 
REDBANK ‘EMILY’ BRUT CUVEE  
KING VALLEY VIC  

DUNES & GREENE PROSECCO 
ADELAIDE HILLS  SA 

PITCHFORK ROSE 
MARGARET RIVER WA 

LONG CLOUD SAUVIGNON BLANC  
MARLBOROUGH NZ 

SMITH & HOOPER PINOT GRIGIO  
WRATONBULLY SA

JIM BARRY ‘THE ATHERLEY’ RIESLING  
CLARE VALLEY SA 

HEIRLOOM CHARDONNAY  
ADELAIDE HILLS  SA 

BODEGAS VALDEMOREDA TEMPRANILLO  
RIOJA SPAIN   

PRIMO EST MERLOT 
MCLAREN VALE SA

JIM BARRY ‘THE ATHERLEY’ SHIRAZ 
BAROSSA SA

LANGMEIL VINEYARDS ‘WILD CHILD’ CAB SAUV 
BAROSSA SA 

8  |  38

9  |  42

8  |  38

9  |  42

11  |  52

11  |  52

8  |  38

10  |  42

12  |  56

11  |  52

9  |  42

OPENING HOURS 
WEDNESDAY & THURSDAY 4PM-10PM 

FRIDAY & SATURDAY 12PM - MINDNIGHT 
SUNDAY 11:45AM - 10PM

14

14

14

15

RTD -  PRE MIX 

BRIX PEACH & RUBY GRAPEFRUIT

SUNTORY -196 STRONG LEMON

12

14

DUMPLINGS | BAO BUNS | karage | 2 DRINKS

$45


